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SPECIAL ARREAR EXAMINATIONS – DECEMBER 2024 

TIMETABLE - THEORY 

Regulations: 2011 Programme: BE / BTech 

Branch: 
Electronics and Communication 

Engineering 
Session: 9.30 am to 12.30 pm 

 

Date Day Semester Course Code Course Name 

16.12.2024 Monday 8 11EC801 Cellular and Mobile Communication 

17.12.2024 Tuesday 8 11EC015 High Speed Networks 

18.12.2024 Wednesday 7 11EC011 Medical Electronics 

19.12.2024 Thursday 6 11EC603 Antennas and Wave Propagation 

20.12.2024 Friday 6 11EC602 Digital Communication 

21.12.2024 Saturday 5 11EE503 Control Systems 

23.12.2024 Monday 5 11EC503 Linear Integrated Circuits 

24.12.2024 Tuesday 5 11EC505 Communication Systems 

26.12.2024 Thursday 4 11EC404 Transmission Lines and Waveguides 

27.12.2024 Friday 3 11IT301 Data Structures 

30.12.2024 Monday 3 11EC302 Electron Devices and Circuits -I 

02.01.2025 Thursday 3 11EC303 Electromagnetic Fields 

03.01.2025 Friday 3 11MA301 Engineering Mathematics – III 

04.01.2025 Saturday 2 11EE201 Circuit Theory 

06.01.2025 Monday 2 11MA201 Engineering Mathematics-II 

07.01.2025 Tuesday 1 11MA101 Engineering Mathematics-I 
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